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A009 DISCIP GRAFICHE, PITTORICHE, SCENOGNORMALE                       1 CUTULI                    ALESSANDRA        28/11/1976 VV 48 0 VVIS00700G

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       1 PETROCCA                  CINZIA            22/07/1978 VV 148 1           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       2 MAZZITELLO                TERESA            16/06/1978 RC 148 0           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       3 TOMARCHIO                 ANGELA            12/10/1977 VV 143 2           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       4 FERA                      ANDREA FRANCESCO  10/09/1977 VV 29 0           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       5 DE PIANO                  MARIA VITTORIA    14/03/1980 VV 29 0           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       6 BROSIO                    MARIA             08/08/1981 VV 28 0           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       7 VAVALA'                   MARILA            19/05/1980 VV 28 0           

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       8 FRUCI                     BARBARA           09/11/1978 CZ 28 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       1 CRUDO                     GIUSEPPINA        08/06/1969 VV 124 1           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       2 FERA                      ANDREA FRANCESCO  10/09/1977 VV 113 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       3 FRUCI                     BARBARA           09/11/1978 CZ 54 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       4 DE PIANO                  MARIA VITTORIA    14/03/1980 VV 51 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       5 TOMARCHIO                 ANGELA            12/10/1977 VV 28 2           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       6 PETROCCA                  CINZIA            22/07/1978 VV 28 1           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       7 MAZZITELLO                TERESA            16/06/1978 RC 28 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       8 BROSIO                    MARIA             08/08/1981 VV 28 0           

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       9 VAVALA'                   MARILA            19/05/1980 VV 28 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       1 FERA                      ANDREA FRANCESCO  10/09/1977 VV 63 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       2 DE PIANO                  MARIA VITTORIA    14/03/1980 VV 53 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       3 TOMARCHIO                 ANGELA            12/10/1977 VV 52 2           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       4 PETROCCA                  CINZIA            22/07/1978 VV 52 1           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       5 MAZZITELLO                TERESA            16/06/1978 RC 52 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       6 BROSIO                    MARIA             08/08/1981 VV 52 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       7 VAVALA'                   MARILA            19/05/1980 VV 52 0           

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       8 FRUCI                     BARBARA           09/11/1978 CZ 52 0           

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       1 PISANI                    SALVATORE         18/02/1966 VV 190 2           

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       2 PELLEGRINO                GIULIA            04/06/1971 CB 130 1           

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       1 PELLEGRINO                GIULIA            04/06/1971 CB 21 1           
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A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       1 GIANNINI                  MASSIMO           24/05/1963 TA 24 0           

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       2 CRISPINO                  ANNAMARIA         20/01/1981 VV 22 0 VVIC83300X

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       1 CRISPINO                  ANNAMARIA         20/01/1981 VV 58 0 VVIC83300X

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       1 RUSSO                     BEATRICE          21/07/1975 CS 100 0 VVTF02000D

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NORMALE                       1 GRILLO                    GIUSEPPE          28/02/1965 VV 280 2           

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NORMALE                       2 VAVALA'                   VINCENZO          14/11/1963 CZ 188 0           

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NORMALE                       3 ARTESE                    CARMELINA         16/04/1972 VV 188 2 VVIS009007

A045 SCIENZE ECONOMICO-AZIENDALI        NORMALE                       4 SORRENTI                  GIOVAMBATTISTA    28/07/1968 VV 152 2 VVIS00200C

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       1 D AMICO                   FORTUNATO         05/03/1964 VV 286 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       2 PACIENZA                  GAETANO           09/10/1961 CS 261 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       3 MAMONE                    IVANA             11/04/1961 NA 182 0           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       4 PASCALE                   FRANCESCA         24/08/1970 VV 97 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       5 PISANI                    SALVATORE         18/02/1966 VV 52 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       6 VAVALA'                   VINCENZO          14/11/1963 CZ 21 0           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       7 GRILLO                    GIUSEPPE          28/02/1965 VV 20 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       8 BRANDI                    LUCIANO           06/01/1967 CZ 20 0           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       9 MICELI                    ANGELA MARIA ROSAR11/09/1968 VV 17 0           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       10 BELLANTONI                RAIMONDO          03/11/1966 VV 16 0           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       11 TROIELLI                  ETTORE            30/04/1969 VV 15 2           

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       12 GRECO                     ELEONORA MARIA    01/11/1973 VV 14 0 VVIS011007

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       13 GRILLO                    CATERINA          23/12/1968 VV 13 0           

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       1 SCARMATO                  TERESA            22/02/1966 VV 142 1           

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       1 LARIA                     FRANCESCA         01/10/1966 VV 182 0 VVIS00200C

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       2 MICELI                    CAROLA            02/04/1975 CS 48 0           

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       1 DE BUONO                  ELVIRA            11/07/1977 CS 149 1           

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       2 BOTTINO                   STEFANO           06/08/1969 CS 141 2           

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       1 PIPITA                    TERESA            29/07/1974 CZ 179 3           

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       2 LARIA                     CATERINA          31/05/1962 VV 31 2           

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       1 LARIA                     CATERINA          31/05/1962 VV 209 2           

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       2 CRICELLI                  PROVVIDENZA       26/09/1973 VV 175 2           

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       3 LICO                      ANGELA MARIA      18/05/1982 VV 62 1           

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       4 CARCHEDI                  MARIA GRAZIA      01/03/1973 CZ 26 0 VVMM008008

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       5 PIPITA                    TERESA            29/07/1974 CZ 26 3           

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 MIGNOLO                   CARMELA CONCETTA  11/07/1966 VV 153 0 VVPS01000R

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 CARIELLO                  GIROLAMO          18/03/1972 VV 117 2 VVTD01000L

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 MIGNOLO                   CARMELA CONCETTA  11/07/1966 VV 153 0 VVPS01000R



AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 CARIELLO                  GIROLAMO          18/03/1972 VV 117 2 VVTD01000L

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 MIGNOLO                   CARMELA CONCETTA  11/07/1966 VV 153 0 VVPS01000R

AD01 SCIENTIFICA                        SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 CARIELLO                  GIROLAMO          18/03/1972 VV 117 2 VVTD01000L

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 PIPITA                    TERESA            29/07/1974 CZ 179 3           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 CRICELLI                  PROVVIDENZA       26/09/1973 VV 175 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 DE BUONO                  ELVIRA            11/07/1977 CS 149 1           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 BOTTINO                   STEFANO           06/08/1969 CS 141 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    5 PELLEGRINO                GIULIA            04/06/1971 CB 130 1           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 PIPITA                    TERESA            29/07/1974 CZ 179 3           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 CRICELLI                  PROVVIDENZA       26/09/1973 VV 175 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 DE BUONO                  ELVIRA            11/07/1977 CS 149 1           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 BOTTINO                   STEFANO           06/08/1969 CS 141 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     5 PELLEGRINO                GIULIA            04/06/1971 CB 130 1           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 PIPITA                    TERESA            29/07/1974 CZ 179 3           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 CRICELLI                  PROVVIDENZA       26/09/1973 VV 175 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 DE BUONO                  ELVIRA            11/07/1977 CS 149 1           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 BOTTINO                   STEFANO           06/08/1969 CS 141 2           

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    5 PELLEGRINO                GIULIA            04/06/1971 CB 130 1           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 ARTESE                    CARMELINA         16/04/1972 VV 188 2 VVIS009007

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 MAMONE                    IVANA             11/04/1961 NA 182 0           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 GALLUPPI                  ROMANA            06/01/1962 VV 71 0           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 ARTESE                    CARMELINA         16/04/1972 VV 188 2 VVIS009007

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 MAMONE                    IVANA             11/04/1961 NA 182 0           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 GALLUPPI                  ROMANA            06/01/1962 VV 71 0           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 ARTESE                    CARMELINA         16/04/1972 VV 188 2 VVIS009007

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 MAMONE                    IVANA             11/04/1961 NA 182 0           

AD03 TECNICA-PROFESSIONALE-ARTISTICA    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 GALLUPPI                  ROMANA            06/01/1962 VV 71 0           


